
Pizza!
Red Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese 
Pepperoni Slices & Mozzarella Cheese 

$6.50
$8.95

KIDS MENU

Pasta! Long Noodles or Tubes!
Alfredo Sauce                      Red Sauce 
Butter Sauce                        Cheesy Cheese Sauce 

$6.50

Sandwiches!
Grilled Cheese on Our Fresh Bread 
Burger with carrot sticks (add cheese $1.00)

$6.25
$8.95

Mini Sails!
Grilled Chicken or Chicken Tenders with Mash & Carrots
Pink Fish (Salmon) with Mash & Carrots
Grilled Shrimp with Mash & Carrots

Beverages!
Milk /  Chocolate Milk
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade
Our Famous Raspberry Lemonade
Juices (Fruit Punch, OJ, Cranberry, Pineapple & Apple)
Fountain Soda
IBC Sods (Root Beer, Cream Soda & Black Cherry)

Dessert!
Mini Sundae!
Chocolate Milkshake
Homemade Cookies & Ice Cream!
Root Beer Float!
Fruits

Visit our sister restaurant                                    a hop, skip & a jump away!

$8.95
$10.95
$10.95

$2.25 / $2.75
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.75
$3.25

$5.25
$6.50
$5.25
$5.25
$5.50


