

KIDS MENU

D'___ I

Pizza! Red Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese \$		\$6.50
Pepperoni Slices & Mozzarella Cheese		\$8.95
Pasta! Long Noodl Alfredo Sauce Butter Sauce	es or Tubes! Red Sauce Cheesy Cheese Sauce	\$6.50
Sandwiches! Grilled Cheese on Our Fre	esh Bread	\$6.25
Burger with carrot sticks (a		\$8.95
Mini Sails! Grilled Chicken or Chicken Tenders with Mash & Carrots Pink Fish (Salmon) with Mash & Carrots Grilled Shrimp with Mash & Carrots		\$8.95 \$10.95 \$10.95
Beverages! Milk / Chocolate Milk Fresh Squeezed Lemonac Our Famous Raspberry Le Juices (Fruit Punch, OJ, Cra Fountain Soda IBC Sods (Root Beer, Crea	emonade anberry, Pineapple & Apple)	\$2.25 / \$2.75 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$2.75 \$3.25
Dessert! Mini Sundae! Chocolate Milkshake Homemade Cookies & Ice Root Beer Float! Fruits	e Cream!	\$5.25 \$6.50 \$5.25 \$5.25 \$5.50

Visit our sister restaurant (hicken! a hop, skip & a jump away!